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Women / 10 / 17 & Over

Session: All

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Lauren Pengelly1 522 VIC 27.32513.375
4.800
8.575

13.950
5.300
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Camille O'Conor2 480 TAS 26.87513.350
4.600
8.750

13.525
4.800
8.725

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Teliah Farren-Price3 520 VIC 26.02512.950
5.000
7.950

13.075
5.200
7.875

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Larissa Lum4 427 QLD 25.87512.425
5.000
7.425

13.450
5.400
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Olivia Burnett5 518 VIC 25.35012.350
4.500
7.850

13.000
4.900
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Christine Cross6 433 QLD 25.15013.000
4.600
8.400

12.150
4.500
7.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Alannah Bourandanis7 336 ACT 24.50012.325
4.800
7.525

12.175
4.800
7.375

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Leah Everist8 426 QLD 24.20011.925
3.300
8.625

12.275
3.300
8.975

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jessica Wigglesworth9 429 QLD 23.55011.500
3.800
7.700

12.050
3.500
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Emily Dean10 519 VIC 23.52511.900
4.400
7.500

11.625
4.400
7.225

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Matilde Breth-Petersen11 374 NSW 22.15010.975
2.300
8.675

11.175
2.300
8.875

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jasmine Fischbeck12 380 NSW 21.57511.175
3.100
8.075

10.400
2.600
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Olivia Brown13 580 WA 21.3009.475
2.900
6.575

11.825
4.300
7.525

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Kathryn Ramsay14 378 NSW 21.25010.300
3.900
6.400

10.950
3.900
7.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Brianna Jones15 338 ACT 20.55010.325
2.700
7.625

10.225
3.400
6.825

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Jessica Wye16 379 NSW 20.2259.025
4.100
4.925

11.200
3.900
7.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Neilena Bazley17 432 QLD 20.20010.400
3.600
6.800

9.800
3.500
6.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Fiona Sanford18 524 VIC 20.0759.875
3.700
6.175

10.200
3.600
6.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Rebecca Mcconnell19 523 VIC 19.1759.525
1.600
7.925

9.650
2.200
7.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Georgia Evans20 337 ACT 19.05010.550
3.800
6.750

8.500
2.900
5.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:

Lauren O'Brien21 581 WA 0.0000.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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